
2012 GLACIER BARREL BASH AVERAGE

OPEN 1D
EMILY SCHALL CANDY BAR 32.895
KRISTI HOERNER MARTY 33.089
KALEY MARTINSON ATHENARENA 33.211
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY JET ATTACK 33.256
ABBY KNIGHT KATIE 33.312
KENDI HAXBY PT HICKORYMOON 33.473
IVY REDFIELD WHISKEY & SEVEN 33.577
LOUISE HOUBEN SPARKS TO FAME 33.749
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 33.851
BOBBIE REEVES FLAME 33.874
OPEN 2D
KIRSTIN GALLIEN PRETTY SKIPPERS CASH 34.034
TARYN BROWN JOLIE 34.095
EFFIE CLAIRMONT BEGIN THE BEGUME 34.128
RAELYNN HAYES FAST FIDDLE FRITZI 34.322
EMILY TIEHEN HEZA BURNIN FRECKLE 34.403
SHELBI HARBERTS LITTLE MISS TY 34.427
KASSI ALBERTONI PETE'S LIL MISS PISTOL 34.524
KALEY MARTINSON TOP STAR APPEAL 34.628
RANDI BROWN GREY DOG 34.685
BRITTANIA PIGHIN MALE MIA STREAKINCHIC 34.698
STEPHANIE EISENZIMMER ADIOS MI AMORE 34.873
LOUISE HOUBEN MOON LARK OF LEA 34.88
DANNA WHITFORD BLAZIN PLAN 34.891
OPEN 3D
KATIE NEWMAN ROJO 34.948
KELSEY LEMON JUNO SHEZA TANTILLIZER 34.976
JUSTINA MACKINNON MR COMMANDS A BID 35.005
STACY CRABB FUEL OF IRISH PEPP 35.079
KIM THOMPSON HICKORY JET DECK 35.15
GINNY SCHULER SHES A RARE ACE 35.155
MANDY POTTS-MESSER WHAT ABOUT PLAYIN 35.159
LINDSEY LOWE FASHIONLESS CLASS 35.26
SARAH HAM POKEY 35.269
HOLLY PORTER DOX BLAZE OF HONOR 35.297
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 35.361
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY BAR DANDY 35.371
KARI CHATRIAND ZIP 35.412
LARA GROVER CROSSE BAR TREAT 35.433
TAMMY JO CARPENTER RANGERS FROSTED STAR 35.44
ALLISON DARROW JIGGS 35.519
MATEA MEILICKE GATOY GUY 35.523
KAYLA CRIDER BUENO PERKS 35.57
CHRISTINE DIX ALACAPTION 35.579
ERINN BARTELS DREDGERS DRYNK CHEX 35.657
SHERI YEAGER ROCK THE SCOREBOARD 35.66
JOSIE ANDERSON 35.701
TARYN BROWN NEWSIE 35.72
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 35.766



JOLENE BURKE MS TONTO BOOTS 35.844
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 35.896
JESSICA KRUEGER LEO'S DRIFTWOOD SUGAR 35.904
JENNA ASH BREE 35.913
DONNA TOAVS QB'S BLUE VELVET SCOTCH 35.991
EMILY TIEHEN SHOOTING DIAMONDS 36.16
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX JEDO HONOR 36.288
KIM ALBERTONI MR SALTY REED 36.29
HAYDEN HANSON JOE 36.335
TAMMY IVINS PMR BOOT SCOOTEN COWBOY 36.363
MCKLA GONZALES DOCS CASH JEWEL 36.406
NATALYA MCLEES BETTYE 36.508
AMANDA HAWORTH BARDELLS LAST FLAME 36.523
STACIA STEVENS LADY D 36.623
VIRGINIA GRASSER GO SEE STAR WARS 36.704
OPEN 4D
MARY MEYER ROWDY 36.935
SHERRY FLINK HR PRIME TIME 37.077
AMANDA PETERS CASH 37.233
ALICIA HANNAHS DOC SUNNY DYNAMO 37.303
JESSICA KRUEGER TS BULLY MOBILE 37.461
RENEE JENKINS 37.762
KELSEY LEMON LEROY 37.368
MELISSA POTTS BROOS BARON JETT 38.382
MACKENZIE MCDONALD PEANUT BUTTER 39.05
ASHLEY PACHARA ACE 42.969
TRUDY DAVIDSON 45.528
ALLIE FRANKLIN REFLECTION 48.577
YOUTH 1D
EMILY SCHALL CANDY BAR 32.895
ABBY KNIGHT KATIE 33.312
YOUTH 2D
MAGGIE GRAVES MR MOTO 35.402
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 35.896
MIKYLA HALL JOE 35.987
HAYDEN HANSON JOE 36.335
MCKLA GONZALES DOCS CASH JEWEL 36.406
DARBY LYTLE CHULA 36.555
YOUTH 3D
VICTORIA BULS PEP 37.276
BAILEY JOHNSON MISSIN MARVIN OAK 38.794
ADDIE ANDERSON MORGAN 39.028
ALLIE FRANKLIN REFLECTION 48.577
SENIOR 1D
LOUISE HOUBEN SPARKS TO FAME 33.749
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 33.851
LOUISE HOUBEN MOON LARK OF LEA 34.88
KIM THOMPSON HICKORY JET DECK 35.15
GINNY SCHULER SHES A RARE ACE 35.155
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 35.361
SHERI YEAGER ROCK THE SCOREBOARD 35.66
SENIOR 2D



DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 35.945
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX JEDO HONOR 36.288
KIM ALBERTONI MR SALTY REED 36.29
TAMMY IVINS PMR BOOT SCOOTEN COWBOY 36.363
MARY MEYER ROWDY 36.935
RENEE JENKINS DUNN ASSETS 37
SHERRY FLINK HR PRIME TIME 37.077
AMANDA PETERS CASH 37.233
SENIOR 3D
TRUDY DAVIDSON 45.015

TARGET RACE WINNERS
BRITTANIA PIGHIN MALE MIA STREAKINCHIC 0.02
KENDI HAXBY PT  HICKORY MOON 0.021
JUSTINA MACKINNON MR COMMANDS A BID 0.041
KALEY MARTINSON ATHENARENA 0.045
KIRSTIN GALLIEN PRETTY SKIPPERS CASH 0.046
LOUISE HOUBEN MOON LARK OF LEA 0.048
HOLLY PORTER DOX BLAZE OF HONOR 0.049
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